DOWNHILL, ESTONIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
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Results Final

Name
Petrik Jurs
Paul Raid*
Tonis Talv

Erik-Lennart Purres
Vadim Feklistov
Hendrik Kirsipuu*

Priit Trink*
Armin Pilv*
Roman Martsenko
Mart Laosma
Juho Mattus
Robert Jarv*
Mihkel Tralla*

Name
Triinu Laurits
Kadi Alber

Name
Viljar Teppo
Henrik Mollok
Urmas Adamson
Olavi Mandre

*=Junior

UCI code
EST19880914
EST19940513
EST19881030
EST19890422
EST19810406
EST19930929
EST19940402
EST19990725
EST19870103
EST19860806
EST19910412
EST19990419
EST19970526

UCI code
EST19821129
EST19851121

UCI code
EST19730309
EST19810321
EST19710812
EST19690910

Time
01:41.93
01:43.47
01:47.55
01:47.78
01:51.52
01:55.50
01:55.73
01:56.93
01:57.00
02:01.18
02:06.75
02:57.85
03:04.70

Time
02:09.67
02:16.82

Time
01:50.65
01:51.19
01:57.79
01:59.99



